Position Other Positions Held

Fiscal Program Analyst
Librarian |

Librarian |

County Librarian

Literacy Program Coordinator
Librarian Assistant |

County Librarian

Librarian Assistant |

Librarian Assistant |

Librarian Assistant |

Librarian Assistant |

Librarian Assistant |

Librarian Assistant |

Librarian Assistant |

Literacy Program Coordinator
Librarian Assistant |

Fiscal Program Analyst
Librarian Assistant |

Librarian Assistant |

County

Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County

Colusa County

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$75,930
$65,100
$52,290
$46,389
$33,460
$14,282
$13,759
$12,840
$12,768
$12,472
$12,426
$8,352
$7,758
$6,267
$6,113
$3,409
$2,109
$1,328
$197

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,750
$14,613
$18,012
$17,025
$6,586
$0
$2,256
$2,980
$0

$0

$0
$1,937
$0

$0
$2,966
$790
$1,460
$311
$0



